
Date Time Series Home team Away team Venue Field Umpire 1 Field Umpire 2 Field Umpire 3 Boundary Umpire 1 Boundary Umpire 2 Goal Umpire 1 Goal Umpire 2
9/05/2025 19:00 Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Laurimar Whittlesea Laurimar Reserve Darren Agnew Ben Lyons Gaelyne Kenshole Elyssia Kenshole Rick Falleti Stephen Kocjancic
9/05/2025 19:20 Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Diamond Creek Eltham 1 Coventry Oval Alan Tutta Geoffrey Nixon Harrison Giles William Bath Pierluigi (Lou) Baschiera Kevin Green
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Greensborough North Heidelberg War Memorial Park Cody Faralla Craig Herman Simon Knight Jasper Walsh Rhys Purdey Lucas Graf
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Montmorency Heidelberg 1 Montmorency Park Daniel Joshua Robbie Davey Issy Donert Ollie Donert Archie Howitt Dean Howitt
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 1 Under 19.5 Marbuilt St Mary's Banyule Whatmough Park Daryl Ellis Lucas Paravizzini Ned Hewett
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Heidelberg 2 Panton Hill Warringal Park Ben Lyons Donny Ardin Christopher McDowell Jack Ivory
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Eltham 2 Banyule 2 Eltham Central Park Rowan Pollock Matthew Simmonds William Bath Ben Pope
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Old Paradians Kilmore Garvey Oval Caleb Turnbull Blake Turnbull
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 3 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Watsonia Mernda Binnak Park Bruce Hibbert Guy Spiden
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Hurstbridge Lower Plenty Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Austin Welsh Jeremy Alexander Giles Noah Carroll Jackson Dorrough
10/05/2025 9:40 Division 2 Under 19.5 Marbuilt Bundoora South Morang Yulong Reserve Aston Carrick Mark Davis Declan Marston Nasim Sbayeh
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 3 Reserves Heidelberg West Lalor Heidelberg Park Dave Smith Simon Hubber Tyler Suckling Liam Neary Pierluigi (Lou) Baschiera
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 3 Reserves Ivanhoe Old Eltham Collegians Ivanhoe Park Tim Cochrane Tim Brain James Black Tyge Feeney
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 3 Reserves Reservoir Kilmore Crispe Park James Angiolino Adrian Pappas Christian Papaioannou Anthony Angiolino Rohan Butler Kenneth Hobbs
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 3 Reserves Epping Fitzroy Stars Epping Recreational Reserve Wayne Fyffe Darren Agnew Marcus Cianciarulo Levi Robertson Troy Lehmann-Kay Peter Francis
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 3 Reserves Kinglake Laurimar Kinglake Memorial Oval Andrew Mills Andrew O'Neill Dianne Herman Michael Baertschiger
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 2 Reserves Old Paradians Lower Plenty Garvey Oval Lloyd Browne Gavin Cox Olivia Luke Shereen Eldeek Ron Emary Emerson Bennett
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 2 Reserves Macleod Panton Hill De Winton Reserve Callum Dean Blake Leguier Finn Gross Cooper Plant Steve Thomson Mark Leary
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 2 Reserves Thomastown Whittlesea Main St Reserve Scott Walker James Kelly Denis Zacharias Tony Monardo Joshua Newton
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 2 Reserves Diamond Creek St Mary's Coventry Oval Michael Christiansen Harry McKeown Koby Bellman-Chugg Logan Kennedy Ryan Rogers
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 2 Reserves Watsonia Northcote Park Binnak Park Bruce Hibbert Guy Spiden Dylan Ganter Sebastian Valeri Asher Roffey
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 1 Reserves Greensborough North Heidelberg War Memorial Park Fraser Bryans David Hobbs Luke Buttigieg Rhys Purdey Bridget Saftenberger
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 1 Reserves Hurstbridge Banyule Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Austin Welsh Jeremy Alexander Giles Harrison Giles Rhaine Howse Christian Steward
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 1 Reserves Bundoora South Morang Yulong Reserve Aston Carrick Joel Page James Thompson Stephen Kocjancic Ian Green
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 1 Reserves Montmorency Heidelberg Montmorency Park Daniel Joshua Robbie Davey Harrison Brown Mitch Conboy Alan Webb Michael Zammit
10/05/2025 11:55 Division 1 Reserves Eltham West Preston-Lakeside Eltham Central Park Rowan Pollock Matthew Simmonds Jed Paterson Jaiden Loza Victor Filipou Emerson Bennett
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors Heidelberg West Lalor Heidelberg Park Dave Smith Simon Hubber Ronald Rankine Jack Sparnenn Liam Neary Pierluigi (Lou) Baschiera
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors Epping Fitzroy Stars Epping Recreational Reserve Wayne Fyffe Darren Agnew David Cobb Owen Marandu Elijah Marandu Troy Lehmann-Kay Peter Francis
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors Kinglake Laurimar Kinglake Memorial Oval Andrew Mills Andrew O'Neill Zach Thomas Alby McTigue Dianne Herman Michael Baertschiger
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors Ivanhoe Old Eltham Collegians Ivanhoe Park Tim Cochrane Tim Brain Mason Rigg Kyan Luscombe Tony Mahony Dane Gourley
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 3 Heidelberg Golf Club Seniors Reservoir Kilmore Crispe Park George Smith Michael Abbott Louis Pascuzzi Julian Perri Rohan Butler Kenneth Hobbs
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 2 MC Labour Seniors Macleod Panton Hill De Winton Reserve Callum Dean Blake Leguier Jayden Tan Harrison Brabender Steve Thomson Mark Leary
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 2 MC Labour Seniors Old Paradians Lower Plenty Garvey Oval Eli Kitchen Darren Bradley Noah Cochrane Patrick Johnston Ron Emary Craig Herman
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 2 MC Labour Seniors Thomastown Whittlesea Main St Reserve Daniel Simons James Kelly Felix Morgan Melodi Falleti Tony Monardo Joshua Newton
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 2 MC Labour Seniors Watsonia Northcote Park Binnak Park Dominic Cernaz Grace Antoniou Benjamin Brennan Max Cleary Sebastian Valeri Asher Roffey
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 2 MC Labour Seniors Diamond Creek St Mary's Coventry Oval Tom Centorino Harry McKeown Riley Keating Dylan Keating Ryan Rogers Glenn Swafford
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors Eltham West Preston-Lakeside Eltham Central Park Alex Langdon Lachlan King Riley Thompson Ryan Zerbe Victor Filipou Ben Lyons
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors Greensborough North Heidelberg War Memorial Park Liam Watson Troy Morgan Max Vita Elwin Jones Bridget Saftenberger Lucas Graf
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors Montmorency Heidelberg Montmorency Park Adrian Pekin Ryan O'Grady Jude Mitchell Ryan Adrichem Michael Zammit Alan Webb
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors Hurstbridge Banyule Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Luke Richardson Russell Yin Thomas Loustas Thomas Martin Daryl Ellis Christian Steward
10/05/2025 14:10 Division 1 Melbourne Greyhounds Seniors Bundoora South Morang Yulong Reserve Daniel Philp Lachlan Shaw Scott Gaunson Jack Commandeur Stephen Kocjancic Ian Green
11/05/2025 8:45 Under 9 East Level 1-2 Whittlesea Blue Research AF Walker Recreation Reserve Kaven McKechnie
11/05/2025 8:45 Under 9 West Level 3 Kilmore White Whittlesea White AF Walker Recreation Reserve Joshua Carr
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 10 Girls Level 1 Yarrambat Darebin Womens Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Miller Burns
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 10 Girls Level 1 Research Kilmore Blue Research Park Sierra Filippone
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 10 Girls Level 2 Montmorency Greensborough Simms Road Oval Aoife McCann
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 10 Level 2 Wallan Black Greensborough White Greenhill Reserve Brodie Hall
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 10 Level 3 Mernda Red Mill Park Waterview Reserve Harry Clune
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 11 Division 3 Epping Eltham Red Epping Recreational Reserve Samir Akkari
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 11 Division 4 Montmorency Magpies Keon Park Lower Plenty Oval Ollie Donert
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 12 Division 2 Kilmore Laurimar Black JJ Clancy Reserve Lachlan Peggie
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 13 Division 2 South Morang Blue West Preston-Lakeside Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Matthew Simmonds
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 East Level 1-2 Diamond Creek Creekers Greensborough White Coventry Oval Zach Elia
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 East Level 1-2 Montmorency White Montmorency Black Montmorency Park Harrison Brown
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 East Level 1-2 Yarrambat Brown Greensborough Green Yarrambat War Memorial Park Rory Oliver
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 East Level 4 Mernda Blue Laurimar D4 Waterview Reserve Jack Payne
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 East Level 4 Greensborough Silver Hurstbridge Anthony Beale Reserve Jaya Montfort
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 North-East Level 3 Diamond Creek Demons Eltham Red Marngrook Oval Madeleine  Arvaji
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 North-East Level 3 Eltham Black Yarrambat Gold Eltham Central Park Nate Di Berardino
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 South-East Level 3 Eltham Grey Montmorency Flyers Eltham Central Park Romy Di Berardino
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 South-East Level 3 Diamond Creek Diamonds Eltham White Coventry Oval Hamish Cromie
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 South-East Level 3 Montmorency Swoopers Greensborough Black Montmorency Park Jaiden Loza
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 South-East Level 3 West Preston-Lakeside Red West Ivanhoe JE Moore Park Oval William Naish
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 West Level 2 Mill Park Blue Yarrambat Bats Redleap Reserve Ryan Bhandari
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 West Level 2 Laurimar D2 West Preston-Lakeside Blue Laurimar Reserve Fynn  McKeown
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 West Level 2 Laurimar D1 Kilmore Blue Laurimar Reserve Fletcher Carrick
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 West Level 3 South Morang Blue Wallan White Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Oscar Muldoon
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 West Level 4 Donnybrook Wallan Olivine Recreation Reserve Harvey Gould
11/05/2025 9:00 Under 9 West Level 4 Epping Blue Keon Park Black Epping Recreational Reserve Zac Bolden
11/05/2025 10:00 Under 10 Level 2 Whittlesea Under 10 Level 2 Laurimar Whittlesea Showgrounds Jackson Psaila
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Girls Level 2 Whittlesea Under 10 girls level 2 Mill Park AF Walker Recreation Reserve Kaven McKechnie
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 1 Montmorency White South Morang Blue Simms Road Oval Benjamin Brennan
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 1 Greensborough Green West Preston-Lakeside Anthony Beale Reserve Georgie Conlin
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 1 Diamond Creek Creekers Yarrambat  Brown Coventry Oval Hamish Cromie
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 2 Mernda Blue South Morang Gold Waterview Reserve Jack Payne
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 2 Yarrambat Gold Research Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Miller Burns
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 3 Eltham Diamond Creek Demons Susan Street Reserve Conner Wilson
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 10 Level 3 Thomastown South Morang Maroon Main St Reserve Jacob Taleb
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 11 Division 1 West Preston-Lakeside Montmorency Black JE Moore Park Oval
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 11 Division 3 Laurimar Teal Mill Park Laurimar Reserve Aston Carrick
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 11 Division 3 Wallan White Whittlesea Under 11 Division 3 Greenhill Reserve Christopher Scully
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 12 Division 2 Eltham Red West Preston-Lakeside Eltham Central Park Evan Sealey
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 12 Division 2 Wallan Whittlesea Under 12 Division 2 Greenhill Reserve James Kelly
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 12 Division 3 Yarrambat Gold Hurstbridge Yarrambat War Memorial Park Jacob Davidson
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 12 Division 3 Mernda Red Epping Waterview Reserve Harry Clune
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 12 Girls Division 1 Research Wallan Research Park Sierra Filippone
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 12 Girls Division 2 Laurimar Teal South Morang Laurimar Reserve Harry McKeown
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 14 Girls Division 1 Montmorency Black Laurimar Montmorency Park Harrison Brown



11/05/2025 10:15 Under 9 East Level 4 Diamond Creek Devils Laurimar D3 Marngrook Oval Islay Widdup
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 9 North-East Level 3 Kinglake Panton Hill Kinglake Memorial Oval Joshua Carr
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 9 West Level 3 South Morang Gold Wallan Black Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Oscar Muldoon
11/05/2025 10:15 Under 9 West Level 4 Mill Park White Kilmore Black Redleap Reserve Kevin Green
11/05/2025 10:30 Under 16 Girls Division 1 Diamond Creek Womens Yarrambat Plenty War Memorial Park Wayne Fyffe
11/05/2025 10:30 Under 11 Division 1 Montmorency White Yarrambat Brown Lower Plenty Oval Ollie Donert
11/05/2025 10:30 Under 12 Girls Division 2 Epping Darebin Womens Epping Recreational Reserve Samir Akkari
11/05/2025 10:30 Under 13 Division 2 Kilmore Blue Hurstbridge JJ Clancy Reserve Callum Peggie
11/05/2025 10:30 Under 14 Girls Division 2 South Morang Gold Mernda Blue Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Matthew Simmonds
11/05/2025 10:45 Under 13 Division 1 Greensborough Green Mernda Blue War Memorial Park Nathan Halley
11/05/2025 11:15 Under 15 Division 2 Whittlesea Under 15 Division 2 Research Whittlesea Showgrounds Marcus Psaila Lachlan King
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 10 Girls Level 2 Mernda Hurstbridge Waterview Reserve Blake Turnbull
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 10 Level 3 Hurstbridge Epping Blue Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Zach Thomas
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 11 Division 4 South Morang Gold Greensborough White Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Luvshul Sodhi
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 11 Division 4 Kinglake Panton Hill Kinglake Memorial Oval Lochaden Graham
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 12 Division 1 Eltham Black Montmorency White Susan Street Reserve Conner Wilson
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 12 Division 1 Diamond Creek Mernda Blue Marngrook Oval Islay Widdup
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 12 Division 2 Thomastown South Morang Blue Main St Reserve Jacob Taleb
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 12 Girls Division 1 Whittlesea Under 12 Girls Division 1 Kilmore AF Walker Recreation Reserve Kaven McKechnie
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 13 Division 2 Diamond Creek Laurimar Black Coventry Oval Tyler Vangelista
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 13 Division 3 Greensborough White South Morang Gold Anthony Beale Reserve
11/05/2025 11:30 Under 9 West Level 4 Mill Park Grey South Morang Maroon Redleap Reserve Samuel Yates
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 10 Level 1 Montmorency Black Kilmore Simms Road Oval Issy Donert
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 11 Division 2 Wallan Black Laurimar Black Greenhill Reserve Christopher Scully
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 12 Division 3 Laurimar Teal Greensborough White Laurimar Reserve Aston Carrick
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 12 Girls Division 1 Yarrambat Eltham Yarrambat War Memorial Park Jacob Davidson
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 12 Girls Division 2 Mernda Laurimar Black Waterview Reserve Caleb Turnbull
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 13 Division 2 Wallan Whittlesea Under 13 Division 2 Greenhill Reserve Blake Leguier
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 13 Division 3 Laurimar Teal Mernda Red Laurimar Reserve Harry McKeown
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 14 Girls Division 1 Research Diamond Creek Womens Research Park Martin Ellis
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 14 Division 1 Montmorency Black Yarrambat Montmorency Park Riley Keating Dylan Keating
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 14 Division 1 Eltham Black South Morang Blue Eltham Central Park Riley Watts
11/05/2025 11:45 Under 14 Division 2 West Preston-Lakeside Wallan JE Moore Park Oval Simon Hubber
11/05/2025 12:00 Under 18 Girls Diamond Creek Womens Eltham Plenty War Memorial Park Wayne Fyffe
11/05/2025 12:00 Under 12 Division 1 Montmorency Black Yarrambat Brown Lower Plenty Oval Jeremy Alexander Giles
11/05/2025 12:00 Under 13 Division 1 Epping Montmorency Epping Recreational Reserve Bruce Hibbert
11/05/2025 12:00 Under 14 Division 2 Kilmore Laurimar JJ Clancy Reserve Callum Peggie
11/05/2025 12:00 Under 14 Division 3 South Morang Gold Eltham Red Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Kyan Luscombe
11/05/2025 12:15 Under 11 Division 2 Greensborough Green Diamond Creek Telfer Reserve Craig Herman
11/05/2025 12:15 Under 14 Girls Division 3 Greensborough South Morang Maroon War Memorial Park Keira Knight
11/05/2025 12:45 Under 11 Division 3 Mernda Red Hurstbridge Waterview Reserve Campbell Flanagan
11/05/2025 12:45 Under 12 Division 3 Mill Park South Morang Gold Redleap Reserve Samuel Yates
11/05/2025 12:45 Under 14 Division 3 Hurstbridge Mill Park Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Henry Majda Sullivan Brown
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 11 Division 1 South Morang Blue Eltham Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 16 Division 1 Whittlesea Under 16 Division 1 South Morang Whittlesea Showgrounds Marcus Psaila Lachlan King
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 12 Girls Division 1 Montmorency Black Diamond Creek Womens Simms Road Oval Issy Donert
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 13 Division 3 Kinglake Yarrambat Gold Kinglake Memorial Oval Lochaden Graham Joshua Carr
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 13 Division 3 Eltham Red Mill Park Susan Street Reserve Clancy Widdup
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 14 Girls Division 2 Wallan Kilmore Greenhill Reserve Christopher Scully
11/05/2025 13:00 Under 14 Division 1 Diamond Creek Mernda  Blue Coventry Oval Grace Antoniou
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 16 Girls Division 1 Eltham Black Mernda Eltham Central Park James Cronwright Chris Cronwright
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 16 Girls Division 1 Research Montmorency Research Park Martin Ellis
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 16 Division 1 Laurimar Black Diamond Creek Laurimar Reserve Ryan O'Grady Troy Morgan
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 15 Division 1 Montmorency Greensborough Green Montmorency Park Guy Spiden Charlie Norton
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 15 Division 1 West Preston-Lakeside Wallan JE Moore Park Oval Simon Hubber Jordan Miller
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 13 Division 1 Yarrambat Brown Eltham Black Yarrambat War Memorial Park Christian Verdini
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 15 Division 2 Laurimar Black South Morang Laurimar Reserve David Cobb
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 15 Division 2 Mernda Greensborough White Waterview Reserve Caleb Turnbull Blake Turnbull
11/05/2025 13:15 Under 16 Girls Division 2 Wallan Darebin Womens Greenhill Reserve Blake Leguier
11/05/2025 13:30 Division 3 Senior Women Diamond Creek Womens 2 Laurimar Plenty War Memorial Park Darren Agnew Lachlan Shaw Mietta Ting Isla Rose Dianne Herman Liam Neary
11/05/2025 13:30 Division 3 Senior Women Darebin Womens 2 Epping AH Capp Reserve Robbie Davey Charles Wearn-Jarvis Pierluigi (Lou) Baschiera Joshua Newton
11/05/2025 13:30 Under 16 Division 2 Kilmore White Wallan JJ Clancy Reserve Rowan Pollock Cody Faralla
11/05/2025 13:30 Under 12 Division 1 Greensborough Green Research Telfer Reserve Fraser Bryans
11/05/2025 13:30 Under 14 Girls Division 3 Epping Montmorency White Epping Recreational Reserve Bruce Hibbert
11/05/2025 13:30 Under 14 Division 3 Montmorency White Mernda  Red Lower Plenty Oval Jeremy Alexander Giles
11/05/2025 13:30 Under 16 Girls Division 2 South Morang Whittlesea Under 16 Girls Division 2 Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Adrian Pekin Kyan Luscombe
11/05/2025 13:45 Under 14 Division 2 Greensborough Research War Memorial Park Patrick Knight Angus Heppleston
11/05/2025 14:15 Under 11 Division 2 Mernda Blue Kilmore Waterview Reserve Campbell Flanagan
11/05/2025 14:15 Under 16 Division 2 Hurstbridge Research Ben Frilay Memorial Oval Henry Majda Sullivan Brown
11/05/2025 14:15 Under 14 Girls Division 3 Mill Park Mernda Red Redleap Reserve Samuel Yates
11/05/2025 14:30 Under 16 Division 2 Kinglake West Preston-Lakeside Kinglake Memorial Oval James Angiolino
11/05/2025 14:30 Under 15 Division 2 Diamond Creek Eltham Coventry Oval Grace Antoniou
11/05/2025 14:30 Under 14 Girls Division 2 Eltham Whittlesea Under 14 Girls Division 2 Susan Street Reserve Jaiden Loza
11/05/2025 14:45 Under 18 Girls Research Mernda Research Park Gerard Large
11/05/2025 14:45 Under 16 Division 1 Eltham Black Mernda Eltham Central Park James Cronwright Chris Cronwright
11/05/2025 14:45 Under 14 Girls Division 1 Yarrambat Darebin Womens Yarrambat War Memorial Park Christian Verdini
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 1 Heidelberg Golf Club Senior Womens Diamond Creek Womens 1 Montmorency 1 Plenty War Memorial Park Darren Agnew Lachlan Shaw Elyssia Kenshole Selena Henley Dianne Herman Liam Neary
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 1 Heidelberg Golf Club Senior Womens West Preston-Lakeside Banyule JE Moore Park Oval Simon Hubber Jordan Miller Lucas Graf Tony Monardo
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 1 Heidelberg Golf Club Senior Womens Ivanhoe Heidelberg Ivanhoe Park Craig Herman Geoffrey Nixon Scott Gaunson Thomas Sproats David D'Altera Gary Stokie
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 1 Heidelberg Golf Club Senior Womens St Mary's Eltham Telfer Reserve Fraser Bryans Alan Tutta Olivia Luke Aimee Mallia Kenneth Hobbs Troy Lehmann-Kay
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 2 Cleaning Melbourne Senior Womens Darebin Womens 1 South Morang AH Capp Reserve Robbie Davey Charles Wearn-Jarvis Pierluigi (Lou) Baschiera Joshua Newton
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 2 Cleaning Melbourne Senior Womens Panton Hill Hurstbridge AE Cracknells Reserve Daryl Ellis Owen Davies Gaelyne Kenshole
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 2 Cleaning Melbourne Senior Womens Lower Plenty Greensborough Lower Plenty Oval Kevin Green Krystal Burns Peter Francis Rick Falleti
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 2 Cleaning Melbourne Senior Womens Fitzroy Stars Kilmore Sir D Nicholls Reserve Tom Centorino Tim Cochrane
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 3 Senior Women Whittlesea North Heidelberg Whittlesea Showgrounds Lachlan King Liam Michael Christopher McDowell
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 3 Senior Women Thomastown Macleod Main St Reserve Mark Davis Marcus Cianciarulo Christopher Scully
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 3 Senior Women Reservoir Montmorency 2 Crispe Park Luke Richardson Ben Pope Ashton Locklier
11/05/2025 15:00 Division 3 Senior Women Wallan Heidelberg West Greenhill Reserve Blake Leguier Callum Peggie Leo Barry
11/05/2025 15:00 Under 17.5 Laurimar Diamond Creek Laurimar Reserve Ryan O'Grady Troy Morgan



11/05/2025 15:00 Under 17.5 Mernda Eltham Black Waterview Reserve Caleb Turnbull Blake Turnbull
11/05/2025 15:00 Under 17.5 South Morang Blue Whittlesea Under 17.5 Mill Park Lakes Recreation Reserve Adrian Pekin Kyan Luscombe
11/05/2025 15:00 Under 17.5 Montmorency Wallan Montmorency Park Guy Spiden Charlie Norton
11/05/2025 15:00 Under 15 Division 1 Epping Yarrambat Epping Recreational Reserve Bruce Hibbert
11/05/2025 15:00 Under 16 Girls Division 2 Laurimar Kilmore Laurimar Reserve David Cobb
11/05/2025 15:15 Under 16 Division 1 Kilmore Yarrambat JJ Clancy Reserve Rowan Pollock Cody Faralla
11/05/2025 15:15 Under 16 Division 2 Greensborough Laurimar Teal War Memorial Park Patrick Knight Angus Heppleston


